Pollu�on Response opera�on and maintenance of equipment.

OPRC Level-I Course for ICG Personnel

MISCELLANEOUS

A. Purchase Made Through Government eMarketplace (GeM)/ Portal-Purchase 

via GeM.  

The purchase made through GeM portal during the month of Dec 24 was ₹ 42,01,84,934.95 (Rupees 

Forty Two Crore One Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four and Ninety Five only).

B. Status of Public Grievances:-

C. Visit of ICG delegation to Assam Ries Training Centre, Nagaland.
 As part of the exchange programme between Indian Coast Guard and Assam Rifles, an ICG 
delega�on visited Assam Rifles Training Centre at Dimapur, Shoukhuvi and Diphu, Nagaland from